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VALTRA

     74410121

     64410131

390

393

     Valtra 420ds 4 Cils Aspirado

     Valtra 320ds 6 Cils

Page

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95     64410151
     74410161     Valtra 320ds 3 Cils

    Valtra 320ds 6 Cils

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95     74410141     Valtra 420ds 4 Cils Turbo
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VALTRA

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils ASPIRADO TRATOR 800 / BL88 W/O OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils ASPIRADO TRATOR 800 / BL88 W/OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils TURBO TRATOR 900 / BM85 / BM110 /W/O OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils TURBO TRATOR 900 / BM85 / RETBM110 W/OIL SEAL

64410121
64410141
64430121 
74410121 
74410141

HEAD GASKET SET VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils ASP/TURBO TRATOR 800/900/BM85/110 W/O OILSEAL

VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils

1
2

5

3

54416018
54416367
54424136
54423147
54423067
54420367
54421967
54423667
54421867
54420667
54424767
54423967
84400826
84400940
84401440
54424236
54422267
54421067
54421150
54420867
54422450
54483040
54482800
54421267
54422067
54421667
54421367
54421567
54421467
54422167
54420567
54421771 
RE00185F
RE00186F

23589880032
835324277
836740277
836338985
836324580
845008344
836008449
836122282
836008856
836647401
836659544
836640335

836316726
836647866
836747595
836746362
836107726
836107726
836647503
836664155
836647419
83536796
836119349
836649343
836120128
836120129
835336793
836129946
836014198

TURBOCHARGING GASKET
HYDRAULIC PUMP GASKET
TURBO GASKET
MEETING TURBOCHARGER
OUTLET OIL GASKET
OIL RETURNE GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET 
OIL PUMP GASKET
PRESSURE VALVE GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
WASHERS KIT
RUBBER KIT
WASHERS RUBBER KIT SUP
TURBO GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
LINER RING
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET FRONTAL
THERMOSTATIC HOUSING GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
BEARING COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

1	 1	
1	 1	 1
1	 1	
1	 1	
1	 1	
1	 1	
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
1		
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 12	12
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
1	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1
	 1	 1

1	
1	 1
1	
1	
1	
1	
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
		
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
12	
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1		
1	 1		
1	 1

4

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

VALTRA TRACTOR   800 2001/06  885S/985S 1994/09  BL88  2006/11

VALTRA SISU 420DS 4 CIL.4.4L TURBO

VALTRA TRACTOR   900 2001/06  A950 2008/17  BM85/100/110 2002/18  BM15i 2001/17

VALTRA SISU 420D 4 CIL.4.4L ASPIRADO

APPLICATION
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VALTRAVALTRA
VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils

54482800

54421150

54422067

54421267

54421067

54421367

54422267

54422167

54421771

54420567

54421667

54421567

54421467

54483040

54416367

54423967

54421967

54420667

54423667

54421867

54424767
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VALTRA
VALTRA 420 DS 4 Cils

54420867

54422450

54424136

54423147

54423067

54424236

54420367 54416018

RE00185F

RE00186F

84400826 8440144084400940
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VALTRA

N°SET DESCRIPTION
64410131
64410151
64430131
64410161
64430161 
74410161

54416018
54416367
54420367
54420567
54420667
54421267
54421367
54421467
54421537
54421667
54421771
54421867
54421967
54422067
54422167
54422267
54423567
54422567
54422667
54422867
54422950
54423067
54423147
54423367
54423467
54423567
54423667
54423967
54424236
54424767
54424867
54424967
54425067
54425550
54482900
54483040
84400440
84400520
84401140
84401226
84401340
84401540 
RE00185F
RE00186F

2358980032
835324277
845008344
836129946
836647401
836647419
836649393
836120129
836120128
836119849
836014198
836008856
836008449
83536796
835336793
836647866

836846304
836846305
836847496
836646360
836324580
836338985
836847532

836322183
836122282
836640335
836316726
836659544
836855417

836855418
836006704
836647503

TURBOCHARGING GASKET
HYDRAULIC PUMP GASKET
OIL RETURNE GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
TERMOSTATIC HOUSING GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
TERMOSTATIC HOUSING GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
PRESSURE VALVE GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET 
TIMING COVER GASKET FRONTAL
BEARING COVER GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OUTLET OIL GASKET
MEETING TURBOCHARGER 
OUTLET MANIFOLD GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET 
OIL PUMP GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
TURBO GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
REAR CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
PLATE CONECTION GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
LINER RING
RUBBER KIT
RUBBER KIT
WASHER KIT
WASHER KIT
HIGHER WASHER KIT
WASHER RUBBER KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils ASPIRADO TRATOR BM120 W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils TURBO TRATOR 1380/1680/1880/ BH140/160/180 W/O OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils ASP/TURBO TRATOR 1380/1680/1880/ BH140/160/180 W/O OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 320 DS 3 Cils ASPIRADO/TURBO TRATOR 700 / BF65 / BF75 / BL77 W/O OIL SEAL

FULL GASKET SET VALTRA 320 DS 3 Cils ASPIRADO/TURBO TRATOR 700 / BF65 / BF75 / BL77 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET VALTRA 320 DS 3 Cils ASP/TURBO TRATOR 700 / BF65 / BF75 / BL77 W/O OIL SEAL

3

5
4

1	 1			 
		  1	 1	 1
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1	 1	 2	 2	 2
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		  1	 1	
		  1	 1	 1
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6

4
3

2
1

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils / 320 DS 3 CIL 
VALTRA
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VALTRA

VALTRA SISU 320D ASPIRADO/320 DS 3 CIL.3.3L TURBO

VALTRA TRACTOR   A650F/750F/850F/950F 2009/17  A650/750 2007/17  A850 2008/17  BF65 2005/13 

BF75/77 2008/14  BL77 2006/11  700 1994/06 
VALTRA SISU 620D 6 CIL.6.6L ASPIRADO

M.FERGUSON COLHEITADEIRA   MF32 2009/16   MF 5650 1997/16

VALTRA TRACTOR  1180S 1996/08  1380S 1994/09  1680 1997/08  1880S 1996/09  BM120 2001/11   

VALTRA TRACTOR   BH145 900 2004/16  BH160 2001/10  BH165 2004/16  BH180 2003/17  BH180i 2003/14  

VALTRA SISU 620DS 6 CIL.6.6L TURBO

BM185i 2001/17  BH205i 2008/16  BH210i 2007/16  BT150 2008/17  BT170/190 2010/17  BH140 2002/12

M.FERGUSON TRACTOR   MF 6350 2003/10   MF 7390 2008/16  MF 7140/7150/7170/7180/7350/7370 2008/18 

VALTRA COLHEITADEIRA    BC4500 2007/15 

APPLICATION

VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils / 320 DS 3 CIL 
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VALTRA

54422067

54421267

54482900 54424867

54422950

54423367

54422867

54422567

54422167

54425067
54483040

54416367

54422667

54421567

54421467

54421367

54422267

54421771

54420567

54421667

54423967 54421967

54420667

5442366754421867

54424767

VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils / 320 DS 3 CIL 
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VALTRA

54423567 

54422350

54423250

84400440  

Nº ABR QtdDESCRIPTION
50037341
54387340
50096240
50096340

01
01
02
03

Vedador 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 80,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 10,0 x 21,0 x 8,0 mm
Vedador 20,0 x 28,6 x 7,0 mm

84401226

Nº ABR QtdDESCRIPTION
50019723
50021124
50014120
50069224
50015722
50023624
50092723
50009923

06
15
03
06
04
02
01
07

Arruela CU 13,0 x 17,0 x 10 mm
Arruela CU 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela CU 18,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 10,0 x 13,8 x 0,8 mm
Arruela CU 16,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 12,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela CU 6,0 x 10,0 x 1,0 mm

54425550

54423067

54424236

54420367

54416018

84401340  

Nº ABR QtdDESCRIPTION
50096240
50096340
50019723
50021124
50014120
50069224
50023624
50092723
50009923

02
03
06
01
03
02
02
01
07

Vedador 10,0 x 21,0 x 8,0 mm
Vedador 20,0 x 28,6 x 7,0 mm
Arruela CU 13,0 x 17,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela CU 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela CU 18,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 16,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 12,0 x 16,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela CU 6,0 x 10,0 x 1,0 mm

84400526  

Nº ABR QtdDESCRIPTION
50029720
50019723
50021124
50014120
50069224
50015722
50023624
50009923

01
03
01
06
10
07
03
14

Arruela CU 24,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela CU 13,0 x 17,0 x 1,0 mm
Arruela CU 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela CU 18,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 10,0 x 13,8 x 0,8 mm
Arruela CU 16,0 x 20,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 6,0 x 10,0 x 1,0 mm

54423147

84400440  

Nº ABR QtdDESCRIPTION
50037341
50095640
50095740
50087340
50096240
50096340

01
02
01
01
04
06

Vedador 15,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 30,0 x 5,0 mm
Vedador 47,0 x 4,0 mm
Vedador 80,0 x 2,5 mm
Vedador 10,0 x 21,0 x 8,0 mm
Vedador 20,0 x 28,6 x 7,0 mm

84401540  

Nº ABR QtdDESCRIPTION
50095640
50096240
50096340
50021124
50014120
50069224
50009923

02
04
06
01
06
02
14

Vedador 30,0 x 5,0 mm
Vedador 10,0 x 21,0 x 8,0 mm
Vedador 20,0 x 28,6 x 7,0 mm
Arruela CU 14,0 x 18,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 9,5 x 20,0 x 2,0 mm
Arruela CU 18,0 x 22,0 x 1,5 mm
Arruela CU 6,0 x 10,0 x 1,0 mm

RE00185F

RE00186F

54420367

54424236

VALTRA 620 DS 6 Cils / 320 DS 3 CIL 
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